CAC
Working
Agreements

+ Start/End on time

« Be committed to
CAC and
subcommittees

« Listen to one
person at a time

% Volunteer time
liberally- be
available and
participate in
events

% Agree to disagree-
Respect others

¢ Follow through on
commitments

% Express your
opinions-
Seek balanced
input

+¢* Enjoy our time
together!

5:30 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Next Meeting:

City of Visalia

Citizens Advisory Committee

Wednesday, Apr. 6, 2016

5:30 p.m. City Admin Bldg
220 N. Santa Fe, Visalia CA
AGENDA

Welcome and public comment
Approval of minutes
Approval of Committee Nominations

Review of proposed 2016 Action Plan
Rhonda Haynes will review and seek comment from the CAC on
the proposed 2016 Action Plan for CDBG and HUD monies

Interview of potential new CAC Members

- Jamil Nushwat
- Perry Montgomery

Term Status
Review status of member terms and indication of their desire for an
additional term or not.

Report on action to discontinue CAC review of
committee appointments
(Kris Walker will report on Council’s action on 3/21)

Discussion of Public Opinion Survey, sign-ups and
Changes to the form

Committee Reports

- Non-profit

- Public Opinion Survey
- CDBG Funding

Adjourn

May 4, 2016

In Compliance with the American Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in meetings call (559) 713-4512 48-hours in advance of the meeting. For
Hearing Impaired — Call (559) 713-4900 (TDD) 48-hours in advance of the scheduled meeting time to request signing services.

Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after distribution of the agenda packet are available for public
inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia, CA 93291, during normal business hours.



