CAC Working Agreements	City of Visalia Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday, Apr. 6, 2016	
❖ Start/End on time		5:30 p.m. City Admin Bldg 220 N. Santa Fe, Visalia CA AGENDA
	5:30 p.m.	Welcome and public comment
Be committed to CAC and	5:35 p.m.	Approval of minutes
subcommittees	5:40 p.m.	Approval of Committee Nominations
Listen to one person at a time	5:45 p.m.	Review of proposed 2016 Action Plan Rhonda Haynes will review and seek comment from the CAC on the proposed 2016 Action Plan for CDBG and HUD monies
	6:10 p.m.	Interview of potential new CAC Members
 Volunteer time liberally- be available and 		Jamil NushwatPerry Montgomery
participate in events	6:30 p.m.	Term Status Review status of member terms and indication of their desire for an additional term or not.
❖ Agree to disagree- Respect others	6:40 p.m.	Report on action to discontinue CAC review of committee appointments (Kris Walker will report on Council's action on 3/21)
 Follow through on commitments 	6:45 p.m.	Discussion of Public Opinion Survey, sign-ups and Changes to the form
Express your opinions-Seek balanced	6:50 p.m.	Committee Reports - Non-profit - Public Opinion Survey - CDBG Funding
input	7:00 p.m.	Adjourn
Enjoy our time together!	Next Meeting:	May 4, 2016

In Compliance with the American Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in meetings call (559) 713-4512 48-hours in advance of the meeting. For Hearing Impaired – Call (559) 713-4900 (TDD) 48-hours in advance of the scheduled meeting time to request signing services.

Any written materials relating to an item on this agenda submitted to the Citizens Advisory Committee after distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection at City Hall West, 707 W. Acequia, Visalia, CA 93291, during normal business hours.